Maximum Amount of Offering 214,000 Common Stock ($107,000) 
Minimum Investment per Investor $500 unless waived by the Company 
Other Offering? We are also conducting a private offering  
Offering Costs We estimate that the costs of this offering will be 

approximately two thousand five hundred dollars 
($2,500), including costs for attorney’s and 
accounting fees. 

Term of Offering Subject to earlier termination described below, this 
offering will terminate not later than November 15, 
2021, unless extended by us for up to an additional 
30 days and may be terminated by us earlier